Le Pizze

Margherita (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, fresh basil

Funghi (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms

Napoli

Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, olives

Pesto (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil pesto

Vivace

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni sausage

Fiorentina (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, egg, parmesan cheese

Nostromo

Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onion, olives

Gorgonzola (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, fresh tomato, gorgonzola, walnuts

Ortolana (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, grilled vegetables

Quattro Stagioni

Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, roast ham, pepperoni, olives

Boscaiola

Tomato, Mozzarella, mushrooms, fresh Italian sausage

Prosciutto e Funghi

Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, Parma ham

Calabrese

Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, egg, ‘nduja (spicy Calabrian sausage)

Le Pizze Speciali
Pizza Carbonara

Mozzarella, guanciale (cured pig’s cheek), egg, pecorino cheese (no tomato sauce)

Pizza Amatriciana

Tomato, mozzarella, guanciale, pecorino cheese, fresh basil

Pizza Carpaccio

Tomato, mozzarella, bresaola, rocket, parmesan flakes, cherry tomato

| Calzoni (folded pizza no tomato sauce)
Cotto

Mozzarella, roast ham,

Rustico (v)
Mozzarella, grilled vegetables

Classico

Mozzarella, roast ham, mushrooms, olives

All Pizzas available on gluten-free base

£11.00
£12.00
£ 12.50
£ 13.50
£ 14.00
£ 14.00
£ 14.00
£ 14.00
£ 14.00
£ 15.50
£ 15.50
£16.00
£ 16.00

£ 16.00
£ 16.00
£ 16.50

£ 15.00
£ 15.00
£ 16.00

All of our dishes are home-made, and your server will be happy to advise you on any

queries regarding food allergies.

All prices are inclusive of V.A.T at current rate. All major credit cards accepted.

We don’t accept American Express.



